Weber Ji€inska50
2024-05-25 Jicin

déti pro prihlasky

start ~ 08:55:00 | 2012 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 13

kategorie

N2K
N2K
N1TH
N2H
N2K
N2K
MD

N2K
N1K
N1TH
N1K
N2K
MK

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

jméno stat
COGAN RICHARD RUDOLF CZE
HORYNA VOJTA CZE
JANACKOVA ALZBETA CZE
JANACKOVA MAGDALENA CZE
KAZDA MATE) CZE
KAZDA MIKULAS CZE
KAZDOVA ROZARIE CZE
KOLLATOR ADAM CZE
KUCERA KRYSTOF CZE
MARANOVA MALVINA CZE
PAULICEK EDUARD CZE
TABORSKY MATYAS CZE
VAGNER VIT CZE
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tym/klub/obec
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
DOLNi BOUSOV
KUCIR TEAM
HC JICIN
BRANDYS NAD LABEM-STARA BOLESLAV 1
HRADEC KRALOVE
MERIDA BIKERANCH TEAM JUNIOR

start list

rocnik
2017
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2019
2017
2015
2017
2013
2016
2018
2019
2019
2017
2013
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